SKYWAY GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB
STATE 4 MAN SCRAMBLE
15-APR-23
Player Team Handicap |Gross Score| Net Score Place Payout
Wade Dimond
Jason Burnett 1st
' Augmon Jolley 3.4 58 54.6 Chipe $304 ea.
Brian Jolley
Kyle Hansen
Kelly Hansen ond
*  [Kaden Hansen 4.1 59 54.9 Gross $228 ea.
Carson Obray
Ryan Pugsley
Brady Fronk 3rd
’ Cutler Christensen 6 60 54 Crpes $152 ea.
Cortney Christensen

Brock Allen

Austin Pond
Braxton Pond
Beckham Johansen

Joe Gardner
Nico Decock
: Chris Dean 6.7 63 56.3
Chris Fritz

Brett Belew
Josh Gabriel

°  [Mark Hirschi 4.96 64 59.04

Dixon Hirschi




10

Kevin Cobb

Ryker Bennett

Shane Bennet

Skyler Stephens

5.98

64

58.02

11

Cade Cooper

McCoy Summers

Cort Murray

Wyatt Bankhead

8.39

64

55.61

4th
Net

$76 ea.

12

Van Skidmore

Cade Harris

Jason Christensen

Mike Harris

8.2

64

55.8

13

Phil Castle

Chris Beach

Cory Young

Scott Fullerton

8.4

65

56.6

14

Bracken Beutler

Nathan Saddler

Evan Poulson

Peyton Lee

7.1

65

57.9

15

Cole Kendall

Ty Kendall

Ray Holbrook

Jaden Holbrook

8.01

66

57.99

16

Bart Summers

Kelton Summers

Jason Lema

Jared Neilson

7.05

66

58.95

17

Chase Berry

Taylar Neislon

Mike Larsen

Nathan Sorensen

8.52

66

57.48

18

Jaxon Hall

Jaxon Randle

Mason Randle

Eric Berger

6.96

69

62.04

19

Joe Johnson

Colter Evans

Ryker Tingey

Braxton Gambles

8.12

70

61.88




Payouts

Place| Team |Individual
1 [$1.216.00]| $304.00
2 $912.00 | $228.00
3 $608.00 | $152.00
4 $304.00 $76.00

Pro Shop credit must be
redeemed by October 31, 2023.







